

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	·
(70	ulessy	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>.</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ly .



11/15/18--01025--002 **25.00



11/24/10 00

· · · · · ·



Bigfoot Properties SPV No. 52, LLC 246 West Broadway New York NY 10013

212-666-9000 Phone 212-504-0888 Fax

Leni Ambayan leni@corp.bigfoot.com

FILED

Bistool Properties SPV No. 52, LLC | 246 West Broadway | New York NY 10013

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee FL 32301

November 5, 2018

RE: Change of Registered Agent Address

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed herewith are the duly signed form for change of registered agent address for file number M13000006842 and check number 1053 for payment amounting to \$25.00.

Should you have questions, please feel free to send an email to leni@fashionone.com.

Best regards,

Bigfoot Properties SPV No. 52, LLC

www.bigfoot.com

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Bigfoot Properties SPV No. 52 LLC

•

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Gleissner	-1
Name of Person	
Bigfoot Properties SPV No. 52 LLC	
Firm/Company	
246 West Broadway	
Address	∴ ÷ 5 ≫ –
New York, NY 10013	
City/State and Zip Code	
legal@fashionone.com	

Michael Gleissner	at ()Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: Bigfoot Properties SPV No. 52 LLC

2. (a)		(b)		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	e address of limited liability company: Mailing address of limited liability com			company:
	246 West Broadway		246 West Bro		
	New York, NY 10013		New York, NY	′ 10013	
	10/28/2013		M1300000684	2	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4,	Docur	nent number	
5. (a)					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Florid	a Dept. of State:	nin i	
	Michael Gleissner				• F
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES.	<u>S)</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	1601 Harrison Street			2 . G	[
	Hollywood	33020)	NOV 15 A	
	r	l		읔를 특	\mathbf{O}
(b)				- · · · ·	
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	d Office au	ldress:		
	Michael Gleissner				
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	8775 SW 221st Ter.				
	Cutler Bay	L 33190	-1118		
the cha agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the la inge or changes are made, the Florida street address o vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization of the operating agreement of the	f the regi iability c of the lin c limited	istered office and the ompany, it is hereb nited liability comp liability company.	ne business office of the ow confirmed that the control of the confirmed that the control of th	he registered
Signal	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member	MI	chael Gleissner	for typed name of signee	
l heren provisi the obl to mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag ons of all standers relative to the proper and complete (gations of my position as registered agent as provide ity reflect alchance in the registered office address. I Kin writing of this change.	ree to ac e perform ed for in hereby c	t in this capacity	I further agree to com	ply with the h and accept s being filed has been
ngnatu					

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

۰,

.

.